
Cheshunt SC 200m & Dash Club Champs
Licence No. 4ER150375

Session - 1
Cheshunt

EVENT 01 Boys Open 200m IM                  
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 11 Cheshunt  3:07.23 200
2. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt  3:21.24 161

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 11 Cheshunt  3:07.23 200
2. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt  3:21.24 161

EVENT 02 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    46.43 169
2. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt    46.75 166
3. Evie Brown 10 Cheshunt    49.96 136
4. Poppi Wehrli 10 Cheshunt    51.50 124
5. Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt    52.71 115
6. Emily Pickard 8 Cheshunt    57.33 90
7. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt    58.43 85
8. Simran Misir 8 Cheshunt    59.97 78
9. Amy Kemp 9 Cheshunt  1:10.16 49
 Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt DQ 6. 2   
 Sasha Coltman 7 Cheshunt DQ 6. 2   

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    43.03 213

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    34.82 402
2. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt    35.30 385
3. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    36.97 335
4. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    37.75 315

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    34.82 402
2. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt    35.30 385
3. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    36.97 335
4. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    37.75 315
5. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    43.03 213
6. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    46.43 169
7. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt    46.75 166
8. Evie Brown 10 Cheshunt    49.96 136
9. Poppi Wehrli 10 Cheshunt    51.50 124
10. Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt    52.71 115
11. Emily Pickard 8 Cheshunt    57.33 90
12. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt    58.43 85
13. Simran Misir 8 Cheshunt    59.97 78
14. Amy Kemp 9 Cheshunt  1:10.16 49
 Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt DQ 6. 2   
 Sasha Coltman 7 Cheshunt DQ 6. 2   

EVENT 03 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Woody South 9 Cheshunt    55.41 94
2. Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt  1:00.50 72
3. Archie Adams 10 Cheshunt  1:06.27 55
4. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt  1:08.33 50
5. Kai Fellows 7 Cheshunt  1:27.10 24
 Sam Safavizadeh 8 Cheshunt DQ 7. 4   

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    44.84 178
2. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt    47.58 149
3. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt    56.00 91

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt    36.04 343
2. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt    41.03 233
3. Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt    43.95 189

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    35.44 361

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    35.44 361
2. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt    36.04 343
3. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt    41.03 233
4. Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt    43.95 189
5. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    44.84 178
6. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt    47.58 149



7. Woody South 9 Cheshunt    55.41 94
8. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt    56.00 91
9. Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt  1:00.50 72
10. Archie Adams 10 Cheshunt  1:06.27 55
11. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt  1:08.33 50
12. Kai Fellows 7 Cheshunt  1:27.10 24
 Sam Safavizadeh 8 Cheshunt DQ 7. 4   

EVENT 4 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt  2:49.80 353

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt  2:42.41 403
2. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt  2:44.70 387
3. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt  2:50.56 348
4. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt  2:57.84 307

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt  2:42.41 403
2. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt  2:44.70 387
3. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt  2:49.80 353
4. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt  2:50.56 348
5. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt  2:57.84 307

EVENT 05 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Aaron Pickard 10 Cheshunt  3:50.91 142
2. Woody South 9 Cheshunt  4:28.98 90

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt  3:30.77 187
2. Michael Gavartin 12 Cheshunt  4:12.03 109
3. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt  4:25.96 93

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt  3:30.77 187
2. Aaron Pickard 10 Cheshunt  3:50.91 142
3. Michael Gavartin 12 Cheshunt  4:12.03 109
4. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt  4:25.96 93
5. Woody South 9 Cheshunt  4:28.98 90

EVENT 06 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    37.78 232
2. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt    38.49 220
3. Evie Brown 10 Cheshunt    44.05 146
4. Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt    44.31 144
5. Poppi Wehrli 10 Cheshunt    49.81 101
6. Amy Kemp 9 Cheshunt    50.26 98
7. Sasha Coltman 7 Cheshunt    52.94 84
8. Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt    53.19 83
9. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt    54.52 77
10. Simran Misir 8 Cheshunt    54.76 76
11. Holly Foster 10 Cheshunt    55.09 75
12. Emily Pickard 8 Cheshunt    55.67 72
13. Grace Sofokleous-Ames 7 Cheshunt  1:16.72 27

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt    32.44 367
2. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    35.99 269

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    29.92 468
2. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    31.00 421
3. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt    32.30 372
4. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt    32.50 365
5. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    32.59 362

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    29.92 468
2. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    31.00 421
3. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt    32.30 372
4. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt    32.44 367
5. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt    32.50 365
6. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    32.59 362
7. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    35.99 269
8. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    37.78 232
9. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt    38.49 220
10. Evie Brown 10 Cheshunt    44.05 146
11. Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt    44.31 144
12. Poppi Wehrli 10 Cheshunt    49.81 101
13. Amy Kemp 9 Cheshunt    50.26 98
14. Sasha Coltman 7 Cheshunt    52.94 84
15. Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt    53.19 83
16. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt    54.52 77
17. Simran Misir 8 Cheshunt    54.76 76
18. Holly Foster 10 Cheshunt    55.09 75



19. Emily Pickard 8 Cheshunt    55.67 72
20. Grace Sofokleous-Ames 7 Cheshunt  1:16.72 27

EVENT 07 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt  1:00.32 47
 Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt DQ      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    44.51 117

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt    30.69 358
2. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt    32.04 314
3. Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt    33.47 276

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    30.64 360

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    30.64 360
2. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt    30.69 358
3. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt    32.04 314
4. Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt    33.47 276
5. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    44.51 117
6. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt  1:00.32 47
 Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt DQ      

EVENT 08 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt  2:23.98 460
2. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt  2:28.73 417
3. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt  2:37.91 348

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt  2:23.98 460
2. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt  2:28.73 417
3. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt  2:37.91 348

EVENT 9 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Coe 10 Cheshunt  3:57.95 94

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Coe 10 Cheshunt  3:57.95 94

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2565 - Licensed To Cheshunt Swimming Club          



Cheshunt SC 200m & Dash Club Champs
Licence No. 4ER150375

Session - 2
Cheshunt

EVENT 10 Girls Open 200m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt DQ 8 .2L
 Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt DQ 8 .2L

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt  3:01.43 313

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt  2:43.22 430
2. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt  2:47.29 399

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt  2:43.22 430
2. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt  2:47.29 399
3. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt  3:01.43 313
 Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt DQ 8 .2L
 Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt DQ 8 .2L

EVENT 11 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Coe 10 Cheshunt    42.64 149
2. Aaron Pickard 10 Cheshunt    47.92 105
3. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt    50.20 91
4. Woody South 9 Cheshunt    53.32 76
5. Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt    57.24 61
6. Ben Crossman 9 Cheshunt  1:01.64 49
7. Finlay Jackson 8 Cheshunt  1:05.58 40
8. Luke Trinder-Wood 8 Cheshunt  1:06.20 39
9. Kai Fellows 7 Cheshunt  1:06.91 38
 Maximilian Coltman 8 Cheshunt DQ 6 .2L
 Sam Safavizadeh 8 Cheshunt DQ 6 .2L

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 11 Cheshunt    37.32 222
2. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt    38.94 195
3. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    46.30 116
4. Jack Ferris 11 Cheshunt    52.28 80
5. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt    52.72 78
6. Alex Smith 11 Cheshunt  1:08.56 35

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    34.83 273

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    34.83 273
2. Zane Batt 11 Cheshunt    37.32 222
3. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt    38.94 195
4. Taylor Coe 10 Cheshunt    42.64 149
5. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    46.30 116
6. Aaron Pickard 10 Cheshunt    47.92 105
7. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt    50.20 91
8. Jack Ferris 11 Cheshunt    52.28 80
9. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt    52.72 78
10. Woody South 9 Cheshunt    53.32 76
11. Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt    57.24 61
12. Ben Crossman 9 Cheshunt  1:01.64 49
13. Finlay Jackson 8 Cheshunt  1:05.58 40
14. Luke Trinder-Wood 8 Cheshunt  1:06.20 39
15. Kai Fellows 7 Cheshunt  1:06.91 38
16. Alex Smith 11 Cheshunt  1:08.56 35
 Maximilian Coltman 8 Cheshunt DQ 6 .2L
 Sam Safavizadeh 8 Cheshunt DQ 6 .2L

EVENT 12 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    46.71 234
2. Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt    59.07 115
3. Simran Misir 8 Cheshunt  1:02.26 98
4. Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt  1:02.62 97
5. Emily Pickard 8 Cheshunt  1:12.06 63
6. Sasha Coltman 7 Cheshunt  1:16.54 53
7. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt  1:19.35 47
 Holly Foster 10 Cheshunt DQ 7 .2L



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt    42.62 308
2. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    47.20 227
3. Katie Hewitt 12 Cheshunt    57.36 126

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    38.30 425
2. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt    38.50 418
3. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    40.67 355
4. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    41.32 338

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    38.30 425
2. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt    38.50 418
3. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    40.67 355
4. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    41.32 338
5. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt    42.62 308
6. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    46.71 234
7. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    47.20 227
8. Katie Hewitt 12 Cheshunt    57.36 126
9. Dayna Shepperson 9 Cheshunt    59.07 115
10. Simran Misir 8 Cheshunt  1:02.26 98
11. Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt  1:02.62 97
12. Emily Pickard 8 Cheshunt  1:12.06 63
13. Sasha Coltman 7 Cheshunt  1:16.54 53
14. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt  1:19.35 47
 Holly Foster 10 Cheshunt DQ 7 .2L

EVENT 13 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Michael Gavartin 12 Cheshunt  3:33.53 122

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt  2:25.39 388
2. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt  2:32.50 336
 Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt DQ 6 .2L

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt  2:25.39 388
2. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt  2:32.50 336
3. Michael Gavartin 12 Cheshunt  3:33.53 122
 Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt DQ 6 .2L

EVENT 14 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt  3:43.86 217
2. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt  3:51.44 196

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt  3:14.68 330
2. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt  3:23.03 291

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt  3:15.83 324

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt  3:14.68 330
2. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt  3:15.83 324
3. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt  3:23.03 291
4. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt  3:43.86 217
5. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt  3:51.44 196

EVENT 15 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Aaron Pickard 10 Cheshunt    39.73 133
2. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt    45.18 90
3. Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt    46.17 84
4. Woody South 9 Cheshunt    49.88 67
5. Maximilian Coltman 8 Cheshunt    50.89 63
6. Ben Crossman 9 Cheshunt    54.00 53
7. Sam Safavizadeh 8 Cheshunt    58.46 41
8. Luke Trinder-Wood 8 Cheshunt    59.93 38
9. Finlay Jackson 8 Cheshunt  1:02.00 35
10. Kai Fellows 7 Cheshunt  1:03.12 33

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt    33.96 213
2. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    37.36 160
3. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt    43.73 100
4. Jack Ferris 11 Cheshunt    48.00 75
5. Alex Smith 11 Cheshunt    56.65 46



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt    26.85 432
2. Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt    29.16 337
3. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt    29.21 335

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    29.67 320
2. Max Jegorovs 15 Cheshunt    49.72 68

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 14 Cheshunt    26.85 432
2. Adam Bailey 13 Cheshunt    29.16 337
3. Callum Wollaston 13 Cheshunt    29.21 335
4. Lewis Pope 15 Cheshunt    29.67 320
5. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt    33.96 213
6. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt    37.36 160
7. Aaron Pickard 10 Cheshunt    39.73 133
8. Jack Pym 11 Cheshunt    43.73 100
9. Jake Evans 9 Cheshunt    45.18 90
10. Rohan Misir 10 Cheshunt    46.17 84
11. Jack Ferris 11 Cheshunt    48.00 75
12. Max Jegorovs 15 Cheshunt    49.72 68
13. Woody South 9 Cheshunt    49.88 67
14. Maximilian Coltman 8 Cheshunt    50.89 63
15. Ben Crossman 9 Cheshunt    54.00 53
16. Alex Smith 11 Cheshunt    56.65 46
17. Sam Safavizadeh 8 Cheshunt    58.46 41
18. Luke Trinder-Wood 8 Cheshunt    59.93 38
19. Finlay Jackson 8 Cheshunt  1:02.00 35
20. Kai Fellows 7 Cheshunt  1:03.12 33

EVENT 16 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    45.23 156
2. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt    45.31 155
3. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt  1:17.18 31
 Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt DQ 8 .2L

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt    35.43 325
2. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt    39.46 235
3. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    41.97 196

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    34.38 356
2. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    35.10 335
3. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt    35.49 324
4. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt    35.57 321
5. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt    35.92 312
6. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    36.31 302

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 14 Cheshunt    34.38 356
2. Megan Pope 13 Cheshunt    35.10 335
3. Chloe Berko-Boateng 12 Cheshunt    35.43 325
4. Alara Norton 13 Cheshunt    35.49 324
5. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt    35.57 321
6. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt    35.92 312
7. Holly Atkins 13 Cheshunt    36.31 302
8. Emily Lush 12 Cheshunt    39.46 235
9. Millie Clark 11 Cheshunt    41.97 196
10. Ela Norton 10 Cheshunt    45.23 156
11. Rosie Batt 10 Cheshunt    45.31 155
12. Victoria Townsend 9 Cheshunt  1:17.18 31
 Tara Safavizadeh 9 Cheshunt DQ 8 .2L

EVENT 17 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Coe 10 Cheshunt  2:57.32 175
2. Woody South 9 Cheshunt  3:57.91 72

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 11 Cheshunt  2:43.06 226
2. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt  2:58.15 173
3. Michael Gavartin 12 Cheshunt  3:04.55 156
4. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt  3:04.56 156

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 11 Cheshunt  2:43.06 226
2. Taylor Coe 10 Cheshunt  2:57.32 175
3. Anastasios Karameros 12 Cheshunt  2:58.15 173
4. Michael Gavartin 12 Cheshunt  3:04.55 156
5. Terry Corner 12 Cheshunt  3:04.56 156
6. Woody South 9 Cheshunt  3:57.91 72



EVENT 18 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 16 Cheshunt  2:45.34 389

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 16 Cheshunt  2:45.34 389

EVENT 19 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt  1:10.12 384

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Eleanor Turpin 13 Cheshunt  1:10.12 384

EVENT 20 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt  1:30.88 323

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 16 Cheshunt  1:22.73 428

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 16 Cheshunt  1:22.73 428
2. Courtney Burke 13 Cheshunt  1:30.88 323
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